LUMIFA LED
LIGHTING
LIGHTING YOUR WAY
admin
blanco
QUALITY ILLUMINATION
With brightness levels up to 153 lumens/watts, our LEDs
cast bright, uniform lighting onto target objects with

LED modules and illumination units may vary in illumination colours and illuminance.
*UL applies for DC units only.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
(USE FOR INTERPRETING PART NUMBERS ONLY)
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
(USE FOR INTERPRETING PART NUMBERS ONLY)
LENGTH
COVER ILLUMINATION COLOURA: 134mm (5.28”)
B: 210mm (8.27”)
C: 330mm (12.99”)
D: 580mm (22.83”)
E: 830mm (32.68”)
F: 1,080mm (42.52”)
3: Clear
4: White
THWW2: Cool White
TLWW2: Warm White
SHY2: Yellow
CABLE LENGTH
3M: 3m
1M: 1mSHR2: Red
THS2: Blue
SHG2: Green
LF1B NC 3M3  P 2  THWW2
LENGTH
COVERB: 210mm (8.27”)
C: 330mm (12.99”)
D: 580mm (22.83”)
E: 830mm (32.68”)
F: 1,080mm (42.52”)
3: Clear
4: White
RATED VOLTAGE
A: 100–240 VAC
B: 12V/24V DC
DC12V/24V LENGTH
B: (210mm)
C: (330mm)
D: (580mm) only
LF2B C 1M3  P ATHWW2
admin
blanco
LUMIFA
LF1D & LF2D
| MACHINE TOOLS | FOOD & BEVERAGE PROCESSING EQUIPMENT |
| PHARMACEUTICAL & CHEMICAL | AUTOMOTIVE |
LF1D & LF2D Series
Thanks to their rugged construction
and high brightness levels up to 3,000
lumens, the LF1D and LF2D series
are ideal for machine tools, food and
beverage processing equipment and
automotive, pharmaceutical and
chemical applications. With their
IP67, IP67F, IP67G and IP69K ratings,
stainless-steel cover and diecast
aluminum housing, they can even be
used in the presence of high-pressure,
high-temperature washdown.
OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
MINI SLIM WIDE LONG
LF1D-C LF1D/2D-EN LF1D/2D-EH LF1D/2D-FH LF1D-H LF1D-J
Illumination Colour Cool White Neutral White
Total Luminous Flux, lm 560 1530 1260 1540 2000 3000
Colour Temperature, k 5700 4700
Reference luminence at 1.0m, lx 180 1700 - standard
1000 - diffused 1800 1500 560 840
LED modules and illumination units may vary in colour and brilliance. Luminous flux, colour temperature, and illuminance values shown are typical.
LF1D-C
LF1D-EN/EH
LF1D-FH
LF1D-H/J
LF1B-N LF2B
LF2D-EN/EH